Ssd Diskler

Uriin
480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn

3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

500GB KIOXIA EPCIe M2 2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

PNY CS2230 500 GB 3300/2500 NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD (M280CS2230-500-RB)

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D LSD10Z001TG8

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

Kioxia Exceria Heatsink LSC11K1T02G8 1TB
Gen4dx4 62

PNY CS2150 1TB 10200/8300 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
(M280CS2150-1TB-TB)

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z001lTG8 1TB
Gen5 10000

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Pny

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Pny

Kioxia

Pny

Pny

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

28,13 USD

31,87 USD

36,25 USD

55,63 USD

66,25 USD

87,37 USD

90,00 USD

131,25

usb

143,75

usb

17,13 USD

30,31 USD

38,75 USD



PNY CS900 1TB 535/515MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Pny 0 56,87 USD
Disk (SSD7CS900-1TB-RB)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 72,50 USD

i 2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8
2TB PNY (CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB- Pny 0 116,25
= RB) usb
PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Pny 0 118,75
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB) usb
2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 118,75
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8 usb
2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe Kioxia 0 143,75
m 5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8) usb
2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D Kioxia 0 156,25
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8 usb
Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z002TG8 2TB Kioxia 0 235,00

m 10000/8200MB/sn Gen5 usb



